
560Grand-Avenue.com
NEWBURGH, NEW YORK
$2,275,000

Julia B. Fee Sotheby’s International Realty
Zebee Amy Voss
zeb.voss@juliabfee.com +1 917.583.1087

6OverlookPl.com
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$8,200,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill Anderson
bill@danielravenelsir.com +1 843.301.0404

1400 Chequessett Neck Road
WELLFLEET, MASSACHUSETTS
$4,475,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/K39FPL

Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael L. Carucci | Rose Kennedy
michael.carucci@sothebysrealty.com +1 617.901.7600

7209ArrowoodRd.relahq.com
BETHESDA, MARYLAND
$18,750,000

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
R. Hryniewicki | A. Rackli� e | C. Leary | M. Smith
hrls@hrlspartners.com +1 202.893.8881

102SouthShoreRoadSalisbury.com
SALISBURY, CONNECTICUT
$5,875,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
David Mallison | John Harney
dmallison@wpsir.com  +1 860.459.5273

RogersIslandCT.com
BRANFORD, CONNECTICUT
$29,995,000

Greenwich Brokerage
Joseph Barbieri | Leslie McElwreath
joseph.barbieri@sothebys.realty  +1 203.940.2025

7716LookoutDrive.com
SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA
$5,499,000

Pacific Sotheby’s International Realty
Linda Daniels | Amber Anderson
linda@thedanielsgroup.com +1.858.361.5561

213BeaverBrookRoad.com
LYME, CONNECTICUT
$4,100,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Jamie Childs
jchilds@wpsir.com  +1 860 501 2110

3309 E 7th Avenue Parkway
DENVER, COLORADO
$5,750,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/SYVCD3

LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Liz Richards | Deviree Vallejo
liz@lizrichardsrealestate.com +1 303.956.2962

335GoldenGate.com
BELVEDERE, CALIFORNIA
$10,850,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarkissian Bullock Team
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com  +1 415.517.7720

52 Monomoy Road
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS
$34,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/XB9GTJ

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty
Gary Winn | Morgan Winn
gary@maurypeople.com +1 508.330.3069

155 Elbow Beach Road
ALYS BEACH, FLORIDA
$14,495,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/G7KYT3

Scenic Sotheby’s International Realty
Stuart Kirby
stuart.kirby@scenicsir.com  +1 270.222.0785

32Prioleau-N.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$3,825,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Holly Hamilton
holly@danielravenelsir.com +1 843.277.7969

4904Tortuga.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
Price Upon Request

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com +1 512.423.5035

1003 Fort Getty Road
JAMESTOWN, RHODE ISLAND
$12,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/6JYKLY

Mott & Chace Sotheby’s International Realty
Nicole Carstensen | Amy I. Doorley-Lucas
nicole.carstensen@mottandchace.com  +1 401.633.5968

4SaintJohns.com
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$2,200,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Douglas Winters
doug@douglaswintersgroup.com +1 843.592.3155

91WarwickRoad.com
BRONXVILLE, NEW YORK
$2,500,000

Julia B. Fee Sotheby’s International Realty
Camilla McFadden | Chiara O’Connor
cammy.mcfadden@juliabfee.com +1 631.804.9981

142GreelyAve.com
CENTERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS
$7,000,000

Osterville Brokerage
Je� rey Marcus
jeffrey.marcus@sothebys.realty +1 508.776.0068

166FiskeLane.com
WESTBROOK, CONNECTICUT
$3,575,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com  +1 203.415.9187

HayIslandCT.com
DARIEN, CONNECTICUT
$29,500,000

Greenwich Brokerage
Leslie McElwreath
leslie.mcelwreath@sothebys.realty  +1 917.539.3654

315MiraMonte.com
SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA
$4,490,000

Pacific Sotheby’s International Realty
Linda Daniels
linda@thedanielsgroup.com +1.858.361.5561

34ShorehavenRoad.com 
NORWALK, CONNECTICUT
$4,750,000 

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Toni Mickiewicz
tonim@williampitt.com  +1 203.246.4340

MoreLn.com 
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, COLORADO
$16,000,000

Steamboat Sotheby’s International Realty
Darlinda Baldinger | ChLoe Lawrence
chloe.lawrence@steamboatsir.com  +1 970.819.2150

26719 Mulholland Highway
CALABASAS, CALIFORNIA
$6,995,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/TN9T45

Beverly Hills Brokerage
Neyshia Go
neyshia@neyshiago.com +1 310.882.8357

1 Ocean Avenue
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS
$22,750,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/L8ZVEJ

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty
Bernadette Meyer
bernadette@maurypeople.com +1 508.680.4748

Palm-Paradise.OceanSir.com
PLANTATION KEY, FLORIDA
$28,800,000

Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Cheri Tindall | Leslie Leopold
ctindall@oceansir.com +1 305.664.7661

80Bridgetown.com
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$18,000,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill Anderson
bill@danielravenelsir.com +1 843.301.0404

1508WildcatHollow.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$14,750,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com +1 512.423.5035
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